10:00

10:05

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:15

2:45

Upper/Middle Susquehanna Water Resources
Regional Committee Meeting

April 29, 2004
10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Centre County Solid Waste Authority Interpretive Center
253 Transfer Road
Bellefonte, PA 16823

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions Chair
Administrative Items
» Finalize February Meeting Summary Chair
= DEP Summary of activities to date DEP staff

-Registration Update
-Public Outreach Strategy

= Comments from the public Chair
Geology of Acid Rock Formations discussion Todd Giddings
Susqguehanna Greenway Partnership Jerry Walls,
Presentation Brian Auman,

Renee Carey

Chesapeake Bay Foundation Presentation Bill Gerlach
Lunch
Timeline/Flowchart of State Water Plan Sue Weaver

Dave Jostenski

Wrap-Up/Next Steps Chair



	Upper/Middle Susquehanna Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting 
	AGENDA 

