## Upper/Middle Susquehanna Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

April 29, 2004 10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Centre County Solid Waste Authority Interpretive Center 253 Transfer Road Bellefonte, PA 16823

## **AGENDA**

10:00	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
10:05	Administrative Items	Chair DEP staff
	<ul><li>-Public Outreach Strategy</li><li>Comments from the public</li></ul>	Chair
	Geology of Acid Rock Formations discussion	Todd Giddings
11:30	Susquehanna Greenway Partnership Presentation	Jerry Walls, Brian Auman, Renee Carey
12:00	Chesapeake Bay Foundation Presentation	Bill Gerlach
12:30	Lunch	
1:15	Timeline/Flowchart of State Water Plan	Sue Weaver Dave Jostenski
2:45	Wrap-Up/Next Steps	Chair